The Eeatures Youw Need)!

Heat Exchanger Construction
Temperature Control

Ideal for Pools Up To: (Gallons)
Remote Compatibility
Performance Testing Results:

cop
*(SODF air, 80°F water, 80% RH) BTU/hr
cop
**(80°F air, 80°F water, 63% RH) BTU/hr
cop
**(50°F air, 80°F water, 63% RH) BTU/hr
Voltage Required:
*Operating Current:
Recommended Circuit Breaker:
Maximum Circuit Breaker:
Refrigerant:
Minimum Water Flow Rate:
Maximum Water Flow Rate:
Dimensions: w"x d"x h"
Net Weight:
Shipping Weight:

* Ratings outside scope of ARI1160
** Ratings in accordance with ARI1160

Size Options Yow Want!

PRO1300/h-c PRO1100e PRO800  PRO600 PRO500 PRO400

TITANIUM
Digital

35,000 gal
2 & 3-Wire

5.8
127,000
5.2
118,000
40
82,000
230/208V
29 Amps
50 Amps
60 Amps
R410A
25 GPM
80 GPM
33"x36"x45"
280 Ibs.
295 Ibs.

LARGE Footprint

36.307”

319"

33.365”

TITANIUM
Digital

28,000 gal
2 & 3-Wire

6.0
112,000
5.7
107,000
4.0
77,000
230/208V
26 Amps
50 Amps
60 Amps
R410A
25 GPM
80 GPM
33"x36"x45"
280 Ibs.
295 Ibs.

TITANIUM | TITANIUM | TITANIUM | TITANIUM
Digital Digital Digital Mechanical

24,000 gal | 18,000 gal | 13,000 gal | 13,000 gal
2 & 3-Wire |2 & 3-Wire |2 & 3-Wire | 2- Wire
6.5 6.4 5.1 5.1

83,000 60,000 50,000 50,000
6.0 6.0 49 49

79,000 57,000 43,000 43,000
4.0 40 35 35

50,000 35,500 27,500 27,500
230/208V |230/208V |230/208V | 230/208V
20Amps |14 Amps |10 Amps | 10 Amps
25Amps {30 Amps |20 Amps | 20 Amps
30 Amps |35 Amps |25 Amps | 25 Amps
R410A R410A R410A R410A
25GPM  [25GPM  [25GPM | 25GPM
80GPM  |80GPM |60GPM |60 GPM
33'x36'x33" | 33'x36"33" [ 30"x30"x28.5" | 30"x30"x28.5"
2301bs.  |2301bs. |147 Ibs. 147 Ibs.
2451bs.  |2451bs.  |169Ibs. 169 Ibs.

SMALL Footprint

28.722”

30.670*

Sawe Up to 85% Over the Cost of Gas Heating Now!
q\RG'N/4

NCI
v N/v,q/\
7/
(o]
=
$3487 ) ;

&

%,
&) XN Ye, e
798 gy pupeen™ *H 12q0p5 - oY °

B AquaPRO Systems™ [l Natural Gas

(Electric)

Propane Gas

ISO
Certified for Safety «“,) 92001 @ Certified
to UL 1995 Standard 15 QUALITY Engineering Test Lab
‘ l un- Air-Conditioning, Heating,

ﬂ. Bm Wl ond Refrigeration Institute
MEMBER

877.278.2797 F 888.610.3839
cs@aquaprosystems.com | www.aquaprosystems.com

SL8870 2/10

AQUA

NN "/

SYSLENNS

v Poo &.gm;

ENVIRONMENTALL

= Air-Conditioning, Heating,
ﬂ. Bm Wl ond Refrigeration Institute
R

Best In, Class!

Consistently heat your pool and extend your swimming season with our full line of heat
pumps! The most efficient way to heat your pool or spal!

e 100% Pure, Commercial-Grade Titanium Heat Exchanger

e PRO Smart Control Panels Are the Most Innovative and Adaptable On the Market Today!
¢ Self Diagnostic Codes, Determining Your Issue for You
e Automatic Defrost Mode Allowing Heating In Outside Temperatures As Low As 380
e High Temperature Lock-Out Feature
e Compatible With All Known Remote Systems
e Override Any Time Clock To Maintain Desired Temperature

e Innovative Silent Series Product Design



Heat Pump Line Advantages .

SAVE MONEY!
Save Up To 85% Over The Cost Of Gas Now!

POOL SAFETY
Worry-Free Use With Children, No Gas or Fire!

Continuous HEAT and Comfort
Set It... and Forget It!

HOT COLD
Water to Pool Water from Pool

WD pad?

PRO SERIES DUAL ELECTRONIC
TEMPERATURE CONTROLLED

e Automated Self Diagnostic System Allowing You
To PinPoint Any Issue With Onscreen Codes

e 100% Pure Titanium Heat Exchanger,
Commercial-Grade and No Chemical Exclusions!

e Super Silent Scroll Compressor
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EXTENDPER SERIES

PRO SERIES TIME CLOCK
ELIMINATOR

e Eliminate The Need For A Time Clock All
Together

e Automatically Override The Timer On Your Pool
Pump To Maintain Your Pre-Set Perfect Pool
Temperature

e 100% Pure Titanium Heat Exchanger,
Commercial-Grade and No Chemical Exclusions!
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PRO SERIES HEAT And COOL
EXTENDER
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PRO SERIES DUAL ELECTRONIC TEMPERATURE CONTROLLED

e Automated Self Diagnostic System Allowing You To Help Pin Point Any Issue With Onscreen Codes
e 100% Pure Titanium Heat Exchanger, Commercial-Grade and No Chemical Exclusions!

e Small Foot Print Is Ideal for Tight Spaces

*PRO Series Single Mechanical Temperature Controlled

e Heat Your Pool With Weather As Cool as 38°

e Cool Your Pool In Those Sweltering Summer
Months

e 100% Pure Titanium Heat Exchanger,
Commercial-Grade and No Chemical Exclusions! g

We are heve to make Your pooé experience my‘oryattab[e/



